1. Mannschaft

Datum__|Wochentag__|Heim _|Gast____|Spielbeginn__[Schwimmhalle ___|

10.10.17
17.10.17
07.11.17
20.12.17
09.01.18
20.01.18
30.01.18
27.02.18
10.03.18
21.03.18
10.04.18
13.04.18
21.04.18
24.04.18

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Samstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Samstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Freitag
Samstag
Dienstag

2. Mannschaft

Datum__|Wochentag__|Heim _|Gast____|Spielbeginn__[Schwimmhalle ____|

10.10.17
17.10.17
19.11.17
22.11.17
28.11.17
05.12.17
16.12.17
16.01.18
21.01.18
06.02.18
03.03.18
18.03.18
23.03.18
18.04.18

Dienstag
Dienstag
Sonntag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Dienstag
Samstag
Dienstag
Sonntag
Dienstag
Samstag
Sonntag
Freitag
Mittwoch

SCD 2
SCD 1
SCD 1
VIR 1
SCD 1
SSV

SCD1
SCD 1
ASV 3
VIR 2
SCD 1
DTV

ASV 4
SCD 1

SCD 2
SCD 1
ASV 4
VIR 1
SCD 2
SCD 2
ASV 3
SCD 2
SCD 2
SCD 2
SSV

SCD 2
DTV

VIR 2

SCD 1
SCD 2
ASV 4
SCD 1
ASV 3
SCD 1
SSV

VIR 1
SCD 1
SCD 1
DTV

SCD 1
SCD 1
VIR 2

SCD 1
SCD 2
SCD 2
SCD 2
VIR 2
ASV 4
SCD 2
SSV

VIR 1
ASV 3
SCD 2
DTV

SCD 2
SCD 2

20:30
20:30
20:30
19:45
20:30
18:00
20:30
20:30
19:50
19:45
20:30
21:00
21:10
20:30

20:30
20:30
19:50
19:45
20:30
20:30
19:50
20:30
18:00
20:30
18:00
18:00
21:00
19:45

Jahnhalle

Jahnhalle

Jahnhalle
Schwimmsportschule Ubach
Jahnhalle

Glashitter Weiher
Jahnhalle

Jahnhalle

Osthalle
Schwimmsportschule Ubach
Jahnhalle

Jesuitenhof

Osthalle

Jahnhalle

Jahnhalle

Jahnhalle

Osthalle
Schwimmsportschule Ubach
Jahnhalle

Jahnhalle

Osthalle

Jahnhalle

Jahnhalle

Jahnhalle

Glashitter Weiher
Jahnhalle

Jesuitenhof
Schwimmsportschule Ubach



